POWER PANELBOARDS
ReliaGear® neXT
neXT power panel quick ship
selection guide
2 R E LI AG E A R® N E X T PLU G I N A N D B R E A K O U T
—
Panelboard details
ABB is a trusted partner and is adapting to current conditions

4 R E LI AG E A R® N E X T PLU G I N A N D B R E A K O U T
—
Step 2
Select horizontal main and feeder circuit breakers (80% rated only)
US PN Global ABB PN Frame Br Cap @480V X Space Poles Amps Trip Unit Phase
XT1HU3015AYD000XXX (1) 1SDX051540R1 (1) XT1 H (65kA) 3 3 15 TMF --
XT1HU3020AYD000XXX (1) 1SDX051541R1 (1) XT1 H (65kA) 3 3 20 TMF --
XT1HU3030AYD000XXX (1) 1SDX051543R1 (1) XT1 H (65kA) 3 3 30 TMF --
XT1HU3040AYD000XXX (1) 1SDX051545R1 (1) XT1 H (65kA) 3 3 40 TMF --
XT1HU3050AYD000XXX (1) 1SDX051547R1 (1) XT1 H (65kA) 3 3 50 TMF --
XT1HU3060AYD000XXX (1) 1SDX051548R1 (1) XT1 H (65kA) 3 3 60 TMF --
XT1HU3070AYD000XXX (1) 1SDX051549R1 (1) XT1 H (65kA) 3 3 70 TMF --
XT1HU3100AYD000XXX (1) 1SDX051552R1 (1) XT1 H (65kA) 3 3 100 TMF --
XT1HU3125AYD000XXX (1) 1SDX051554R1 (1) XT1 H (65kA) 3 3 125 TMF --
XT4HU3060EYG000XXX 1SDX051596R1 XT4 H (65kA) 3 3 60 Ekip LS/I --
XT4HU3100EYJ000XXX 1SDX051607R1 XT4 H (65kA) 3 3 100 Ekip LS/I --
XT4HU3150EYJ000XXX 1SDX051617R1 XT4 H (65kA) 3 3 150 Ekip LS/I --
XT4HU3225EYJ000XXX 1SDX051627R1 XT4 H (65kA) 3 3 225 Ekip LS/I --
XT4HU3250EYL000XXX 1SDX051633R1 XT4 H (65kA) 3 3 250 Ekip LS/I --
XT5HU330ABYN000XXX 1SDX052064R1 XT5 H (65kA) 4 3 300 TMA --
XT5HU340ABYN000XXX 1SDX052069R1 XT5 H (65kA) 4 3 400 TMA --
XT5HU350BBYN000XXX 1SDX052074R1 XT5 H (65kA) 4 3 500 TMA --
XT5HU360BBYN000XXX 1SDX052075R1 XT5 H (65kA) 4 3 600 TMA
XT7HU380CFYW000XXX 1SDX052323R1 XT7 H (65kA) 6 3 800 Ekip Dip LSI --
XT7HU310DFYW000XXX 1SDX052353R1 XT7 H (65kA) 6 3 1000 Ekip Dip LSI --
XT7HU312EFYW000XXX 1SDX052383R1 XT7 H (65kA) 6 3 1200 Ekip Dip LSI --
NEFBN16TE020R2A 1SQA001023R0001 FB 1p N (65kA) 1 1 20 TMF A
NEFBN16TE030R2A 1SQA001035R0001 FB 1p N (65kA) 1 1 30 TMF A
NEFBN16TE020R2B 1SQA001098R0001 FB 1p N (65kA) 1 1 20 TMF B
NEFBN16TE030R2B 1SQA001104R0001 FB 1p N (65kA) 1 1 30 TMF B
NEFBN16TE020R2C 1SQA001137R0001 FB 1p N (65kA) 1 1 20 TMF C
NEFBN16TE030R2C 1SQA001143R0001 FB 1p N (65kA) 1 1 30 TMF C
NEFBN26TE020R2AB 1SQA001026R0001 FB 2p N (65kA) 2 2 20 TMF AB
NEFBN26TE030R2AB 1SQA001038R0001 FB 2p N (65kA) 2 2 30 TMF AB
NEFBN26TE040R2AB 1SQA001050R0001 FB 2p N (65kA) 2 2 40 TMF AB
NEFBN26TE050R2AB 1SQA001062R0001 FB 2p N (65kA) 2 2 50 TMF AB
NEFBN26TE060R2AB 1SQA001068R0001 FB 2p N (65kA) 2 2 60 TMF AB
NEFBN26TE100R2AB 1SQA001092R0001 FB 2p N (65kA) 2 2 100 TMF AB
NEFBN26TE020R2BC 1SQA001176R0001 FB 2p N (65kA) 2 2 20 TMF BC
NEFBN26TE030R2BC 1SQA001182R0001 FB 2p N (65kA) 2 2 30 TMF BC
NEFBN26TE040R2BC 1SQA001188R0001 FB 2p N (65kA) 2 2 40 TMF BC
NEFBN26TE050R2BC 1SQA001194R0001 FB 2p N (65kA) 2 2 50 TMF BC
NEFBN26TE060R2BC 1SQA001197R0001 FB 2p N (65kA) 2 2 60 TMF BC
NEFBN26TE100R2BC 1SQA001209R0001 FB 2p N (65kA) 2 2 100 TMF BC
NEFBN26TE020R2AC 1SQA001215R0001 FB 2p N (65kA) 2 2 20 TMF AC
NEFBN26TE030R2AC 1SQA001221R0001 FB 2p N (65kA) 2 2 30 TMF AC
NEFBN26TE040R2AC 1SQA001227R0001 FB 2p N (65kA) 2 2 40 TMF AC
NEFBN26TE050R2AC 1SQA001233R0001 FB 2p N (65kA) 2 2 50 TMF AC
NEFBN26TE060R2AC 1SQA001236R0001 FB 2p N (65kA) 2 2 60 TMF AC
NEFBN26TE100R2AC 1SQA001248R0001 FB 2p N (65kA) 2 2 100 TMF AC
(1) 	 SR1XBF mounting bracket required for each XT1 ordered
5
US PN Global ABB PN Frame Br Cap @480V X Space Poles Amps Trip Unit Phase
XT1HU3015AYD000XXX (1) 1SDX051540R1 (1) XT1 H (65kA) 3 3 15 TMF --